
L HORSESHOE

2 AZ CACTUS KID

3 HANKERIN' HANK

4 CATTLEYA

5 DETOX

6 PUEBLO PETE

7 ALONZO SLIM

8 DANDY DON

9 STILL SHOT

10 LEAD DEALER

LL QUESO KID

L2 OTTO MATIC

13 YELLOWSTONE

1-4 SABINO KID

15 GOLD DUST

L6 LAWDAWG

L7 PHOEBE ANN

18 SPECS

1.9 TISHMINGA

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match

January 4,2025

0.516

0.365

0.590

0.862

0.393

0.60s

0.642
0.854

0.387

O,7LL

0.735

0.659

0.797

0.515

0.938

0.428

0.525

0.s28

0.527

Brocket A

L HANKERIN'HANK

2 HORSESHOE

3 AZ CACTUS KID

4 CATTLEYA

5 DETOX

6 ALONZO SLIM

7 PUEBLO PETE

Bracket B

L LEAD DEALER

2 DANDY DON

3 STILL SHOT

4 OTTO MATIC

5 QUESO KID

6 YELLOWSTONE

Brocket C

L PHOEBE ANN

2 SABINO KID

3 GOLD DUST

4 LAWDAWG

5 SPECS

6 TISHMINGA

0.599

o.647

0.384

0.809

0.400

o.646

0.7L3

0.740

0.855

0.409

0.630

L.O37

0.801

0.498

0.519

o.944

0.511

0.5 L0

o.542



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

January 4,2025

5 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets

MENS DIVISION

1st 2nd I sra

SHOOTERS NAME
TOTAL SHOTS

TAKEN

TOTAL

HITS
HIT o/o

FASTEST TIME

FOR THE DAY

AVERAGE

FOR THE

DAY

++

ROUNDS

FOR THE

DAY

ALONZO SLIM 40 30 75% 0.642 0.703 8

AZ CACTUS KID 33 20 6L% 0.365 o.394 7

DANDY DON 39 27 54% 0.854 0.956 7

DETOX 53 20 38% 0.393 0.437 8

HANKERIN'HANK 53 29 5s% 0.590 0.639 9

LAWDAWG 47 78 17% o.428 o.494
LEAD DEALER

OTTO MATIC 53 32 6o0/o

o.71,1,

0.630

o.797

o.726 9

PUEBLO PETE 37 15 47o/o 0.60s 0.738 7

SABINO KID 4L 13 32% 0.515 0.600 7

SPECS 50 L9 38% 0.510 0.578 8

90% 0.797 0.87L 7

WOMENS DIVISION
CATTLEYA 48 33 69% 0.809 0.933 8

GOLD DUST

STILL SHOT

TISHMINGA

36

54

45

30

L4

L4

26%

3L%

0.938

o.527

1.010

0.553

7

7

7

0.406

JUNIOR BOY DIVISION

JUNIOR GIRL DIV]SION

B!LLY THE KID DIVISION

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
PHOEBE ANN 63 21, 33% 0.498 0.542 10

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISIT]NG GUNSLINGERS!
HORSESHOE 39 29 74% 0.616 o.718 7

QUESO KID 44 L9 43% 0.735 0.9s6 7

47 36 77% 9

YELLOWSTONE 31 28

83%

0.387


